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Pre-qualified list of solar suppliers for the period 2023-24

PMIC — KFW Renewable Energy Initiative through Microfinance (PRIME)

Company name
Harness Energy
Allied Solar Pvt Ltd
Zeus Energy Pvt Ltd
Technology Links
EcoEnergy

Aakash Solar
Arham Enterprises

Signals & Binary
Engineering Pvt Ltd
Royal Solar Energy

Signaring Pvt Ltd
MB Solar Energy
Ntech Pvt Ltd
Indus Clean Energy
Hadi Save Energy
Gallian & Co
Suntech Solutions

Renewable &
Technologies Pvt Ltd

Focal person
Mohammad Shehryar
Haseeb Sadaat
Mohammad Faheem
Wahab Ali

Sanam Kubra

Najam Aakash
Ghulam Rasool
Mubashir Sharif

Muhammad Ehsan
Muhammad Atif
Abdul Rehamn

Syed Mohsin Abbas
Masood Hasan Khan
Hadi Bux

Imran Haider Leghari
Noman Basharat
Muhammad Qasim

PRIME

Contact no.

0321 4606004
0345 4445666
0300 5359877
0333 2504099
0300 4598615
0300 2999399
0305 7060082
0321 7328099

0333 5556678
0300 5252572
0313 9990029
0300 0882220
0300 8241835
0300 3353359
0333 6474347
0321 4954511
0312 5878033

Email

shehryar@harnessenergy.pk

Haseeb@alliedsolar.pk
ceo@zeus.com.pk

bd.energy@solcraft.com.pk
Sanam.dchd@gmail.com

najam.aakash@gmail.com>
arhamenterprize@gmail.com
mubashir@sbe.com.pk

Ehsan.qadir@royalsolar.pk

atif@signaring.com

abdulrahman@mbsolar.pk
Mohsin.abbas@ntpl.com.pk
masood@induscleanenergy.com
hadizubairabro@gmail.com
leghari007 @gmail.com
info@suntechsolutions.com.pk
mg.javed@efigen.com.co

Website Address

www.harnessenergy.pk

www.alliedsolar.pk
www.zeus.com.pk
www.solcraft.com.pk

https://ecoenergy.global/

N/A
www.sbe.com.pk

www.rovalsolar.pk

www.signaring.com

www.mbsolar.pk
www.ntpl.com.pk

www.induscleanenergy.com

N/A
www.gallian.co

www.suntechsolutions.com.pk

www.rntsolar.com

Qualified for
VeraSol

VeraSol

VeraSol + SHS + SIPS
VeraSol

VeraSol

SHS + SIPs

SHS + SIPs

SHS + SIPs

SHS + SIPs
SHS + SIPs
SHS + SIPs
SHS + SIPs
SHS + SIPs
SHS + SIPs
SHS + SIPs
SHS + SIPs
SHS + SIPs
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K&S Solar Energy
Solwave Energy Pvt Ltd
Islamabad Solar House
GMD Solar Company
Conepact Innovations
Fahad Solar Company
Buraq Energy Solutions
Solar Sigma Ltd

Expert Solar Engineers

Khawar Mehmood
Uzma Latif
Muhammad Jawad
Abdus Sattar

Engr. Raza Ahmed
Fahad Latif

Engr Yasir Ali

Nisar A. Latif

Yaisr Haleem

0333 6844939
0302 9456000
0333 5195650
0303 8244864
0322 4578500
0306 0007199
0307 1068107
0301 5356635
0306 9590906

khawar@knassolar.com.pk
Uzma@solwaveenergy.co.uk
m.jawad@isbsolarhouse.com
gmdsolarpk@gmail.com
Engr.razaahmedl@gmail.com
Fahadkhan2027 @gmail.com
Yasir@buragsolar.com
nisar.latif@solarsigma.com
yasir@ese.com.pk

www.knssolar.com.pk
www.solwaveenergy.co.uk
www.isbsolarhouse.com
Gmdsolarpk@gmail.com
wWww.conepact.com

N/A

www.buragsoalr.com
www.solarsigma.com
www.ese.com.pk

SHS + SIPs
SHS + SIPs
SHS + SIPs
SHS + SIPs
SHS + SIPs
SHS + SIPs
SHS + SIPs
SHS + SIPs
SHS + SIPs



